
parts-n°
order 
qty

description

Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 1

Date 07.11.2025  17:07CHEMICAL FILLER-HOPPER(POST95), K0100-HIN, 01:01:16

145970 1 PLUG MF 11 X 1

145995 1 U-PIN S53

147118 1 BUSHING z 10,0/6,2 - 5MM

159182 1 RINSING TUBE ............

165557 1 DISC D 28 / 12,2 X 2 ELZ

168287 1 SAFETY PLATE ............

168289 1 BRACKET F/BALL VALVE ....

240947 1 O-RING D 7,3 X 2,4 NITRIL

241978 1 O-RING D 64,5 X 3,0 .....

242219 1 O-RING D 16,3 X 2,4 SH70 VITON

242354 1 O-RING R 3 X 32,2 VITON

283889 1 PIPE HANGER z12 VVS04 290

320084 1 1/2' RG CAP

320283 1 NUT 3/4" BSP

320331 1 T-PIECE 1' - 1' RG ......

320655 1 1/2 NIPPLE

322103 1 TANK FITTING S53

322107 1 FLANGE NUT S53

322108 1 S67 FLANGE NUT

322110 1 1/2'NIPPLE 90 GR. FOR S53

322243 1 LEAD IN PIPE S67/S56 F.FI

330212 1 O-RING 19.0 X 14.0 X 2.4 PUR



parts-n°
order 
qty

description

Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 2

Date 07.11.2025  17:07CHEMICAL FILLER-HOPPER(POST95), K0100-HIN, 01:01:16

330326 1 O-RING 30.0 X 24.0 X 2.0 PUR

330687 1 1/2' HOSE TAIL F1/2' CAP

332076 1 WASHER F/ALU LANCE ......

334216 1 LOCKING HOOK ............

334260 1 S53 O RING - LEAD IN

334534 1 CLAMP 1/2" HOSE

351655 1 COVER FOR HARDI FILLER 25

351656 1 FUNNEL F.HARDI FILLER 25L

371552 1 NOZZLE F.SLUIC.IN PROD.FI

390277 1 SCALE PLATE F/HARDI FILLE

390400 1 ASS.SOCKET 1/2' X 1/2'

390669 1 HANDLE FOR HARDI FILLER

410362 1 SCREW M6 X 20 SS G304

410546 1 SCREW HEX M6X12 A2 SS DIN933

420862 1 M 10 X 15 MACH SCREW GALV

430892 1 SCREW HM 12-110/30 8.8 DEL DIN931

440634 1 SKEET METAL SCREW 5/8' ..

440667 1 PT SCREW KB 35X12 WN1412

440675 1 PT SCREW

440709 1 PT SCREW KA 60X12 WN1411

451007 1 SCREW M6X20 FRH STAINLESS

460261 1 NUT HEX M6X1.00 LOCK DIN985 A2 SS



parts-n°
order 
qty

description

Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 3

Date 07.11.2025  17:07CHEMICAL FILLER-HOPPER(POST95), K0100-HIN, 01:01:16

460423 1 NUT M10 NYLOC SS G304

460703 1 NUT M12 NYLOC G304 SS

471124 1 WASHER M6  L6U  6,4 X18 X 1.6 A2 SS

615601 1 RUBBER BAND

636150 1 SPECIMEN FUNNEL HOLDER WE

636718 1 RINSE SUPPORT CHEM.FILL 25/35L

636729 1 TUBE F. RINSE CHEM FILL

637647 1 BRACKET F.CHEMFILL

716236 1 TAIL 1/2" UNION F 3/4" CAP

727543 1 VALVE W/O LOCKING PAWL

92702103 1 HOSE R X1/2" X300PSI WP X0012"


